Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
ABUTTED &
COVERED
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 20524
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-W-WW
Colour: Satin White Trim - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20525
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-W-W
Colour: Satin White Trim - White 5000K
Order Code: 20526
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-A-WW
Colour: Aluminium Trim - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20527
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-A-W
Colour: Aluminium Trim - White 5000K
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
DECO-13-SQR
Fixed LED Downlight
Description
Domus lighting is pleased to announce the arrival of its NEW DECO range of
LED down lights. 13W LED recessed downlight with anti-glare deep set frame,
opal diffuser, dimmable LED driver flex & plug. Fully dimmable with Domus
dimmer series. The DECO series has been introduced as a cost effective
solution to energy efficient down lights and offers the customer a range of
features not offered by others with similar products.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V AC
Power (W): 13W
IP rating (IP): 44*
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 849lm
White 5000K - 889lm
LED type: Epistar SMD
CCT: 3000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥83
Beam angle (°): 90°
Dimmable: Yes**
Lifespan (hrs): 50,000hrs
Cutout (�): Ø90mm
*    IP44 rating is from the underside of the down light once installed into the ceiling.
**  Tested on the Domus dimmer series. May work on other but not tested.
Ø90mm
38
m
m
14
m
m
Cutout: Ø90mm
Ø80mm
Ø110mm
4.5 Star Rating 11/2013
LED .COMBENCHMARK